
 

 

 

Date Trading Hours Service Levels 
 
Wednesday 20th December Normal Trading Hours Last Day to ship UK ECO & Interna�onal Nextday 
Thursday 21st December  Normal Trading Hours Last Day to ship UK Nextday 
Friday 22nd December 08:00 – 13:00hrs Sameday services only 
   
Saturday 23rd December  

Closed Sunday 24th December – Christmas Eve 
Monday 25th December – Christmas Day  
Tuesday 26th December – Boxing Day 
   
Wednesday 27th December 08:00 – 13:00hrs All services available – Daily collec�ons by 12:00hrs 
Thursday 28th December 08:00 – 13:00hrs All services available – Daily collec�ons by 12:00hrs 
Friday 29th December 08:00 – 13:00hrs All services available – Daily collec�ons by 12:00hrs 
   
Saturday 30th December  

Closed Sunday 31st December – New Years Eve 
Monday 1st January 2024 – New Years Day 
   
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Normal Trading Hours All services resume 
 

 


